Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

PriporoCena velikost tiskanja:
Dimenzija:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

11.097.30
TITANIUM ROSE GOLD

TITANIUM ROSE GOLD, kovinski kemi¢ni
svincnik, rdeca

4 x0.5cm
01x13.5cm

0.0154 kg

0.01636 kg

157

500/50

0.265 mx0.17 mx0.32 m
8.18 kg
8605040061572
960810920000

171



